
Working with the Evidence 

  
 
 
IN DEPTH Literature Searching 
 AIM: To provide a comprehensive overview of the NHS clinical 
databases and to be able to search these effectively using advanced techniques. 

  

 Wed 23rd May 2018  2pm – 5pm 

 Mon 23rd July 2018  9.30am – 12.30pm  

 Thurs 4th October 2018  1.30pm – 4.30pm 

 Tues 12th February 2019  9am – 12pm  

  

 

 

The Cochrane Library - an evidence-based resource 
 AIM: To understand the purpose and explore the use of the Cochrane Library and  
 other evidence-based resources available to Trust members 

  

 Tues 1st May 2018  9am – 12pm  

 Thurs 25th October 2018  2pm – 5pm 

  

 

 

 Using PubMed Effectively 
 AIM: To provide an introduction to using PubMed for finding journal articles,  
 including the full text of articles where available 

 

 Mon 4th June 2018  1.30pm – 4pm  

 Wed 27th February 2019  9.30am – 12pm  

 

 

 

All training unless indicated is in F05, Pinewood House, Stepping Hill Hospital. 

Training is open to all Stockport NHS Foundation Trust staff and students on placement. 

To book, call the Library on 0161 419 4690 

  



Working with the Evidence 

 

Introduction to Literature Searching 
 

AIM: To introduce the clinical databases and learn how to conduct a quick but 
effective search. 

 

 Tues 15th May 2018  9.30am – 11.30am 

 Mon 16th July 2018  1.30pm – 3.30pm 

 Tues 4th September 2018  10am – 12pm  

 Thurs 17th January 2019  2pm – 4pm 

 

Introduction to critical appraisal WITH statistics 

AIM:To introduce participants to the methods used to assess the quality of a journal article, with the 
guidance of a statistician 

 

 Wed 27th June 2018  2pm – 4pm [ROOM G05] 

 Thurs 22nd November 2018  9.30am – 11.30am [ROOM G15] 

 

   

Making the most of Google and other search engines 
AIM: To provide useful tips for precise retrieval of relevant information and to demonstrate how to 
reduce to the number of irrelevant results you retrieve when doing a search 

  

 Thurs 26th April 2018  2pm – 3pm 

 Mon 11th June 2018   10am – 11am 

 Wed 19th September 2018    3pm – 4pm 

 Tues 11th December 2018  9am – 10am 

 

 

All training unless indicated is in F05, Pinewood House, Stepping Hill Hospital.  

Training is open to all Stockport NHS Foundation Trust staff and students on placement 

 

To book, call the Library on 0161 419 4690 


